
    Ride list
Exported on: 08/05/2024   Exported type: All future rides

St Albans - Group C
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 10:15 am Depart time: 11:00 am Contact name: Ian Ollier Contact email: Ianollier99@gmail.com

Ride Date Group Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Lunch Principal

Leader Note

Tue 14/05/2024 Group C Rothamsted 10:15 11:00 Red Lion
Studham Beryl The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and

will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 21/05/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 28/05/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 04/06/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 11/06/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 18/06/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 25/06/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 02/07/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 09/07/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 16/07/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.



Ride Date Group Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Lunch Principal

Leader Note

Tue 23/07/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 30/07/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 06/08/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 13/08/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 20/08/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 27/08/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 03/09/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 10/09/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 17/09/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 24/09/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 01/10/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 08/10/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 15/10/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 22/10/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.
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Tue 29/10/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 05/11/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 12/11/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 19/11/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 26/11/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 03/12/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 10/12/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 17/12/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 24/12/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.

Tue 31/12/2024 Group C TBD 10:15 11:00 TBD TBD The Ride Organiser is in email contact with all Group C riders and
will add or amend information here as appropriate.




